Position

Director Police Services
Lead Public Safety Officer

Assistant To The Director Of
Police Services

Code Enforcement Inspector |
Lead Public Safety Officer
Lead Public Safety Officer
Program Coordinator

Lead Public Safety Officer

Youth Intervention Program
Supervisor

Youth Intervention Case
Worker

Administrative Clerk Il

Public Safety Officer

Police Services Clerk

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer Apprentice
Heritage Park Ranger

Code Enforcement Inspector |
Code Enforcement Inspector |
Public Safety Officer Apprentice
Public Safety Officer Apprentice
Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer / Field

Other Positions Held City

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs

Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs
Santa Fe Springs

Department

Police Services
Police Services

Police Services

Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services

Police Services

Total Wages

$141,658
$84,762
$83,747

$80,566
$77,439
$76,984
$76,260
$76,008
$74,410

$72,546

$54,126
$29,169
$27,802
$25,564
$25,305
$23,918
$22,487
$22,305
$22,126
$21,448
$14,541
$11,993
$11,823
$11,411
$10,642

$9,131

$8,170

$5,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,793
$39,737
$38,186

$41,385
$31,231
$46,477
$30,212
$45,424
$48,056

$26,632

$28,685
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,342



