Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Police Services		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$141,658	\$72,793
Lead Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$84,762	\$39,737
Assistant To The Director Of Police Services		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$83,747	\$38,186
Code Enforcement Inspector I		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$80,566	\$41,385
Lead Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$77,439	\$31,231
Lead Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$76,984	\$46,477
Program Coordinator		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$76,260	\$30,212
Lead Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$76,008	\$45,424
Youth Intervention Program Supervisor		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$74,410	\$48,056
Youth Intervention Case Worker		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$72,546	\$26,632
Administrative Clerk II		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$54,126	\$28,685
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$29,169	\$0
Police Services Clerk		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$27,802	\$0
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$25,564	\$0
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$25,305	\$0
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$23,918	\$0
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$22,487	\$0
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$22,305	\$0
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$22,126	\$0
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$21,448	\$0
Public Safety Officer Apprentice	e	Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$14,541	\$0
Heritage Park Ranger		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$11,993	\$0
Code Enforcement Inspector I		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$11,823	\$0
Code Enforcement Inspector I		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$11,411	\$0
Public Safety Officer Apprentice	e	Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$10,642	\$0
Public Safety Officer Apprentice	e	Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$9,131	\$0
Public Safety Officer		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$8,170	\$0
Public Safety Officer / Field		Santa Fe Springs	Police Services	\$5,759	\$1,342